
Annexure- 2
List of Unsecured financial creditor belonging to any class of creditors

(Amount in INR)

Date of 
receipt

Amount 
admitted

Amount 
of claims 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 

security 
interest

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 
share 

in CoC

1
JSW Techno Projects 
Management Limited 1

1-Jan-20

4,84,55,342.00     4,84,55,342.00     

Unsecured 
Financial 
Creditors None No 2.08% None None -              None

2
Pee Kay Vanijya Private 
Limited 2

24-Jan-20

13,81,166.00        13,81,166.00        

Unsecured 
Financial 
Creditors None No 0.06% None None -              None

3
Jaltarang Vanijya Private 
Limited 3

24-Jan-20

3,86,50,000.00     3,86,50,000.00     

Unsecured 
Financial 
Creditors None Yes 0.00% None None -              None

4
Navdisha Real Estate Private 
Limited 4

24-Jan-20

1,00,00,000.00     1,00,00,000.00     

Unsecured 
Financial 
Creditors None Yes 0.00% None None -              None

5
Mita Holdings Private 
Limited 5

24-Jan-20

2,50,75,000.00     2,50,75,000.00     

Unsecured 
Financial 
Creditors None Yes 0.00% None None -              None

6 Balasore Alloys Limited 6

24-Jan-20

21,28,23,300.00   21,28,23,300.00   

Unsecured 
Financial 
Creditors None Yes 0.00% None None -              None

Grand Total 33,63,84,808.00   33,63,84,808.00   2.14% -              

Amount of 
claims not 
admitted

Amount of 
claims 
under 

verification
Remarks,

 if any

Name of the Corporate Debtor- Gontermann-Peipers (India) Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP- 11th December 2019
List of creditors as on- 30th September 2020

Amount 
of 

continge
nt 

claims

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 
may be set 

off

Details of claims received Details of claim admitted

Sl. 
No. Name of Creditor

Identi
ficati

on 
No.


